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AN residual stress
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R I#EE  stress gradient

THOHLAR 45 H8) B A% 1V 7 7 &2 BE J7 1] (R A 34 20 3 A, 28 a8 XML AR 46 48 76 A0 4 2 R T80 < ol T2k

1




 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     338
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     338
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     338
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: all pages
     Trim: fix size 8.268 x 11.693 inches / 210.0 x 297.0 mm
     Shift: none
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
      

        
     32
            
       D:20110315102749
       841.8898
       a4
       Blank
       595.2756
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     No
     475
     324
    
     None
     Up
     0.0000
     0.0000
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     Uniform
     0.0000
     Top
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

        
     13
     17
     16
     17
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





